
Winzerwald Winery Special Events 
2024 

Black: On-site Wein Jam Concerts 12-3:00 Central 
Red: On-site Special Events 

Blue: Off-site Special Festivals 
 
 

Sat/Sun Sept 14-15 APPLE MANIA SIPS & SAMPLES 
Wein Jam Concerts: 

Sat.-TMSB Trio-rock classics & Logan Dyer & Fire - blues 
Sun.-Dale Bittner- folk & Paradise Band- light rock, pop 

Sat. Sept 21 Concert-Stan Lagrange/Kelly Clark, folk, rock 
Sun. Sept 22 Concert-Jesse Jones, alternative country, folk 

Sat. Sept 28 Concert-Baker & Taylor, pop, blues, rock 
Sat. Sept 28 OFF-SITE: Patoka Wine Cruise, Patoka Lake 
Sun. Sept. 29 Concert-Amy & Kevin, country, pop, rock 

Sat. Oct 5 Concert-Dueling Guitars, rock, country, Motown 
Sun. Oct. 6 Concert-Barley Priest, acoustic folk, Irish tunes 

Sat./Sun Oct 12-13 WINETOBERFEST SIPS & SAMPLES 
Enjoy German Foods with live music. 

Wein Jam Concerts: 
Sat.-The Woolsey Band- blues & Mari & Tracey Unplugged 

Sun.-Arianna & Anna, Americana & 
Neil Yockey-mid century pop 

Sat. Oct 19 Concert-Madeleine, Indie folk, rock 
Sun. Oct. 20 Concert-Leo Gronquist, light rock favorites 

Sat. Oct 26 Concert-Roy Carter duo, jazz 
Sun. Oct. 27 Concert-Nick Dittmeier, Americana 

Sat./Sun Nov. 2-3 TANNENBAUM CASE SALE 
Sat. Nov. 2 OFF-SITE: Wine-A-Ree, Columbus, Indiana 

Nov. 6-10 OFF-SITE: Christmas Gift & Hobby Show, 
Indiana State Fairgrounds, Indianapolis 

Sat./Sun Nov. 16-17 OFF-SITE: Ferdinand Christkindlmarkt, 
visit us in the YMCA building gym 

Sat./Sun Nov. 23-24 CHEESE LOVERS SIPS & SAMPLES 
Fri/Sat/Sun Nov. 29-Dec.1 BLACK FRIDAY WEEKEND SALE 

Sat. Dec. 7 OFF-SITE: Uplands Winter Wine Market 
Brown County Art Museum, Nashville, Indiana 

Sat./Sun Dec. 7-8 HOLIDAY MACARONS SIPS & SAMPLES 
Sat. Dec. 14 OFF-SITE: Winter Wine Walk, Corydon, Indiana 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WINERY HOURS (Central) 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Tuesday-Sunday 
RESTAURANT HOURS (Central)  10:30-4:30 Tuesday-Sunday 

1-866-6WINZER (812) 357-7000 greatwine@winzerwaldwinery.com 
26300 North Indian Lake Rd 8 miles NE of Bristow, IN  47515 

 

mailto:greatwine@winzerwaldwinery.com

